Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

8th
9th
10th

11th
12th

13th

14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th

Windsurf Worlds 2012

Results as of 15:59 on August 17, 2012

Techno 293 Open - Overall

Sailed: 10, Discards: 1, To count: 9, Entries: 19, Scoring system: Appendix A Appendix B

Competitor
Abrien, Maxime
Bouyer, Julien
Tuhault, Olivier
Takuya, Fukumura
Megumi, Iseda
Lindland, Nora E

Royo Cervello,
Juan Jose

De Clercq, Karel
Grahovac, Els

van Grasstek,
Maurice

Jonniaux, Florian

Van de Velde,
Mattias

van Soerland,
Michael

Cuvereau, Fanny
Noorlander, Martijn
Zeegers, Daan
Yates, Ali

van Beek, Juliette

Joor, Jan

Nat
FRA
FRA
FRA
JPN
JPN
NOR
ESP

BEL
BEL
NED

BEL
BEL

BEL

BEL

NED
NED
GBR
NED
NED

Sailno Total Nett

235
192
863
501
35
24
86

119
115
279

65
86

128

141
912
915
9689
135
232

25
27
27
35
38
62
78

78
91
100

110
123

166

168
172
181
187
196
200

20
21
22
30
33
53
66

69
79
88

94
103

146

148
152
161
167
176
180

R1 R2
3 3
6) 4
1 2
(5) 5
2 1
4 6
7 8
(9) 9
8 7
(12) 12
11 10
10 11
13 13
16 15
15 16
14 14
17 17
(DNC) 18

R3 R4
1 3
2 2
4 1
3 5
(5) 4
6 6
9 7
7 9
10 8
8 10
(1e) 11

R5

~N o o b~ W PN

10

11

12 (DNF) 12

(DNC) DNC

(DNC) DNC
(DNC) DNC
(OCS) DNC
(DNC) DNC
DNC DNC

(DNC) DNC DNC DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 4
www.sailwave.com

DNC

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNC
DNC
DNC

R6

N O wo N b~ o1 e

(o]

10

11
12

13

15
14
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNC

R7 RS
2 (5
3 2
1 3
4 1
5 4
9 7
6 (12
7 6
8 8
10 11
11 9
13 10
12 DNF
15 13
14 DNF
17 DNC
16 DNC
DNC DNC
DNC DNC

R9 RI10
3 2
1 1
6 3
2 4
4 5
6 6
8 7
7 8
12) 11
9 9
10 10
11 12
15 DNC
14 DNC
13 DNF
16 DNC
17  DNC
18 DNC
DNC DNC
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